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Tävling SM Milsnabb 2022 B-Vapen Öppen

Datum 2022-08-12

Vapengrupp B

Klass Öppen

Rank Skytt Klubb Totalt X 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

1 Pontus Schmidt Zinkgruvans Pistolskytteklubb 573 16 48 49 49 48 48 49 48 47 48 43 48 48 S

2 Janne Danielsson Älvdalens Pistolklubb 570 8 46 46 47 48 48 48 50 49 46 49 48 45 S

3 Joe Furborg FOK Borås 565 13 49 49 38 49 47 48 47 48 47 48 49 46 särskjutning S

4 Lars Hagman F 16 Pistolklubb 565 13 47 49 49 47 45 50 45 47 47 48 46 45 särskjutning S

5 Robert Råsbo Råsbo Pistolskytteklubb 563 13 48 46 48 47 45 46 48 50 43 47 47 48 S

6 Anders Hansson Lunds Pistolklubb 563 11 47 48 48 48 48 50 47 44 45 47 46 45 S

7 Sven-Olof Olofsson Laxå Pistolskytteklubb 558 10 46 45 48 46 44 50 45 47 48 49 47 43 S

8 Lennart Selander Örnsköldsviks Pistolklubb 553 8 45 47 43 48 44 45 47 49 41 47 48 49 S

9 John Skyttmark Östersunds Pistolskytteklubb 553 6 49 46 45 47 42 44 47 47 47 46 46 47 S

10 Göran Lindblad SJ Pistolklubb Luleå 552 11 48 48 47 48 46 46 46 47 38 48 46 44 S

11 Mikael Larsson F 16 Pistolklubb 550 9 45 44 49 46 46 44 47 46 44 46 46 47 B

12 Anders Hornwall Överums Pistolklubb 550 9 49 49 48 47 43 46 47 45 45 47 41 43 B

13 Magnus Malmlund Upplands Väsby Pistolskytteklubb 549 8 44 46 46 44 48 46 47 47 47 48 45 41 B

14 Jesper G Persson Lunds Pistolklubb 547 10 47 47 46 42 46 44 47 47 43 47 46 45 B

15 NIklas Ahlén Fagersta Pistolskytteklubb 547 4 44 46 44 48 46 47 43 48 42 44 47 48 B

16 Håkan Wilhelmsson Västbo Pistolklubb 545 10 43 47 46 40 48 46 46 48 43 46 46 46 B

17 Michael Gustafsson Trollhättans Pistolklubb 544 11 43 42 47 49 46 47 44 42 46 48 46 44 B

18 Anders Norgren Grästorps Pistolskytteklubb 544 6 43 47 47 48 45 44 45 48 43 44 48 42 B

19 Patrik Adolfsson Överums Pistolklubb 542 7 46 43 42 45 47 44 49 48 46 46 43 43 B

20 Roger Björkman Råsbo Pistolskytteklubb 541 8 42 42 50 45 44 48 47 44 44 45 45 45 B

21 Marcus Karström Umeå Pistolskytteklubb 540 7 43 39 48 48 49 48 48 39 46 40 44 48 B

22 Sonny Svensson FOK Borås 540 6 45 45 45 46 46 45 46 46 44 43 42 47 B

23 Åke Nordin FOK Borås 539 15 44 47 48 46 46 47 47 45 38 45 43 43 B

24 John-Erik Rustas Orsa Pistolskytteklubb 538 7 47 48 46 45 47 45 48 46 41 47 40 38 B

25 Lennart Kraft Ljusdals Pistolskytteklubb 537 7 42 48 47 41 47 47 44 45 47 47 40 42 B

26 Sören Blomberg A 4 Skytteförening 537 6 46 45 43 47 47 45 46 46 40 45 44 43 B

27 Tomas Ånhed FOK Borås 536 7 46 48 45 44 45 49 46 46 41 37 43 46 B

28 Ivan Slabiak Billesholm Ekeby Pistolskytteklubb 535 9 44 44 49 42 41 47 49 44 43 41 47 44 B

29 Emil Mikaelsson Överums Pistolklubb 535 4 47 47 45 46 46 45 47 45 40 37 45 45 B

30 Jan-Åke Lindström Roslagens Pistolskyttar 530 6 44 47 46 43 47 40 45 50 47 35 43 43 B



31 Claes Tapper F 16 Pistolklubb 525 7 42 47 45 41 42 47 45 44 47 37 46 42

32 Peter Renfelt Överby Pistolklubb 524 5 43 48 47 41 41 43 47 46 47 41 40 40

33 Leif Gäverth F 16 Pistolklubb 523 2 47 46 43 44 43 43 44 43 44 41 39 46

34 Mats Forsell Hedemora Pistolskytteklubb 523 2 43 45 50 42 43 41 47 44 42 44 38 44

35 Håkan Lindgren Örnsköldsviks Pistolklubb 519 3 47 42 45 46 45 43 42 47 30 44 42 46

36 Jimmy Tihvan Hedemora Pistolskytteklubb 518 3 45 44 46 42 47 42 41 45 43 40 41 42

37 Jonny Granberg A 4 Skytteförening 515 11 43 46 46 46 47 46 50 49 27 32 35 48

38 Linda Svensson Råsbo Pistolskytteklubb 514 4 40 42 45 45 45 44 46 43 40 38 44 42

39 Stefan Berndtsson Lunds Pistolklubb 513 6 44 43 46 44 42 42 45 41 41 43 44 38

40 Åsa Edvinsson Umeå Pistolskytteklubb 511 10 40 44 45 46 36 45 40 43 45 41 47 39

41 Johan Gustavsson Roslagens Pistolskyttar 509 6 46 38 44 46 41 47 41 48 36 47 27 48

42 Sven Berglund Nysätra Pistolklubb 508 4 41 34 48 42 39 46 42 45 47 40 39 45

43 Gary E Nelson Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 507 4 45 36 45 40 41 47 46 44 36 44 41 42

44 Mikael Martinsson A 4 Skytteförening 504 5 46 44 47 47 43 44 44 41 39 25 42 42

45 Lars Dahlström Fryksdalens Pistolskytteklubb 494 7 47 47 45 47 0 43 43 46 39 48 44 45

46 Stefan Carleblom Tyresö Skytteförening 487 8 45 42 50 46 31 50 6 44 45 40 46 42

47 Patrik Steffens Lövsta Skytteförening 487 4 44 34 45 40 43 42 44 46 45 48 32 24

48 Thomas Åkesson Lunds Pistolklubb 442 6 38 39 40 43 42 46 41 36 26 27 34 30

49 Anders Eklund Lövsta Skytteförening 128 1 46 47 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

50 Crister Larsson Mariestads Pistolklubb 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

51 Robin Sortebech Lunda Skf Pistolsektionen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

52 Göran Wadman F 16 Pistolklubb 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

53 Tommy Ek Lunda Skf Pistolsektionen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

54 Angelito Ericsson Södertälje Pistolklubb 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



Lagresultat B-vapen - Öppen klass 

Rank Lagnamn/Skytt Klubb Total X Del s:a 1 Del s:a 2

1 FOK Borås FOK Borås 1644 34 270 265

Joe Furborg 565 13 95 95

Sonny Svensson 540 6 89 87

Åke Nordin 539 15 86 83

2 F16 Pistolklubb - B F 16 Pistolklubb 1640 29 184 185

Lars Hagman 565 13 91 95

Mikael Larsson 550 9 93 90

Claes Tapper 525 7 88 84

3 Överums PK Överums Pistolklubb 1627 20 260 261

Anders Hornwall 550 9 84 92

Patrik Adolfsson 542 7 86 92

Emil Mikaelsson 535 4 90 77

4 Lunds Mil-B skyttar Lunds Pistolklubb 1623 27 264 266

Anders Hansson 563 11 91 92

Jesper G Persson 547 10 91 90

Stefan Berndtsson 513 6 82 84

5 Råsbo Råsbo Pistolskytteklubb 1618 25 271 257

Robert Råsbo 563 13 95 90

Roger Björkman 541 8 90 89

Linda Svensson 514 4 86 78

6 A4:s kanoner A 4 Skytteförening 1556 22 254 208

Sören Blomberg 537 6 87 85

Jonny Granberg 515 11 83 59

Mikael Martinsson 504 5 84 64

Granskad av Marcus Claeson 2022-08-18


